Race Judicata 2017
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 08, 2017

5k Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Time Time
Team - Dean & Fulkerson, PC Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:06:42.3
1 226  Spencer Mistele 3 3 21:18.1 21:18.1
2 227 James O'Brien 8 11 22:26.8 43:44.9
3 225  Will Jewel 10 21 22:57.4 1:06:42.3
4 224  Robert Figa 28 49 29:05.4 1:35:47.8
Team - Jaffe #3 Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:18:19.8
1 242  Marko Belej 6 6 21:53.1 21:53.1
2 245  Justin Schmidt 23 29 27:40.7 49:33.9
3 243 James Kresta 25 54 28:45.8 1:18:19.8
4 244  May Saad 29 83 29:09.2 1:47:29.0
Team - NLC Bear Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:20:28.1
1 250 Jonathan Martone 9 9 22:51.9 22:51.9
2 249 Jim Holms 22 31 27:29.4 50:21.3
3 251  Megan McGown Holms 34 65 30:06.7 1:20:28.1
4 248  Jacob Cunningham 44 109 33:16.5 1:53:44.6
5 247  Mary Ellen Brennan 45 154 33:17.4 2:27:02.0
Team - Bodman PLC Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:23:36.6
1 216  Kyle Traver 13 13 24:46.0 24:46.0
2 214  Michael Melfi 30 43 29:24.1 54:10.2
3 213 Kristen Melfi 31 74 29:26.3 1:23:36.6
4 217  Katelyn Young 35 109 30:15.8 1:53:52.4
5 212  Michelle Czapski 38 147 31:12.1 2:25:04.6
Team - Sterling Attorneys Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:29:09.4
1 252 James Baker 24 24 28:09.3 28:09.3
2 253 Brian Farrar 32 56 29:51.6 58:01.0
3 254 Elisabeth Gusfa 37 93 31:08.4 1:29:09.4
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Race Date
October 08, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Bank Rifkin

Race Judicata 2017
Final Team Results

1 203 Jacob Simon
2 202  Katelyn Schaffer
3 201 Erica Brown

Team - HDP Rockstars

1 232  Timothy Martin
2 233  Ryan Novetsky
3 231  Jeoyum Lin

Team - Jaffe #2

240  Mark Kowalsky
239  Christina Dani
238  Sara Brish

241  Arthur Siegal

A WDN PR
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5k Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:35:06.1
11 11 23:38.7 23:38.7
27 38 28:51.0 52:29.8
61 99 42:36.3 1:35:06.1
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:36:55.5
18 18 26:18.8 26:18.8
46 64 33:36.4 59:55.2
55 119 37:00.2 1:36:55.5
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 1:41:56.3
36 36 30:54.7 30:54.7
52 88 35:20.6 1:06:15.4
53 141 35:40.9 1:41:56.3
54 195 35:59.6 2:17:56.0
2 10/08/2017 12:45:12



Race Date
October 08, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Bodman PLC

1 215  Scott Moore
2 211  Erica Shell
3 209  Samuel Raphelson

Team - Jaffe #1

235 Dominic Schmidt
237  Tony Targan
234  Robert Lewis
236 Bill Sider

A WDN PR

Team - Bird Legs

205 Evelyn Joy

208 Sandra Van Meek
206  Jackie Reger

204  Andrew Harris
207 Tanya Rontal

a b~ WN B

Team - Dickinson Wright

1 228  William Burgess
2 229  Jason Klingensmith
3 230  Lynn Sirich
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Race Judicata 2017
Final Team Results

10k Run

Overall

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 2:10:01.7
1 1
3 4
14 18

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 2:18:02.9
2 2
6 8
12 20
23 43

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times): 2:32:13.1
5 5
11 16
16 32
17 49
20 69

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 2:51:08.1
18 18
22 40
27 67

Cumulative

Time

38:44.6
39:22.7
51:54.3

39:01.6
47:45.6
51:15.7
56:15.9

47:29.0
50:32.4
54:11.6
54:30.6
56:04.9

54:37.0
56:09.7
1:00:21.3

Cumulative

Time

38:44.6
1:18:07.3
2:10:01.7

39:01.6
1:26:47.2
2:18:02.9
3:14:18.8

47:29.0
1:38:01.5
2:32:13.1
3:26:43.8
4:22:48.7

54:37.0
1:50:46.8
2:51:08.1
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